Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

The Riviera Country Club
*TERRANCE

1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Event Date: May 10, Saturday
**Event Starts at 10AM

Install: Friday at 3:30PM
Pick UP: Sunday at 2pm

*UMBRELLA WILL BE PICK UP
TUESDAY 5/13

Description
General

Wooden Cabana, 35ft X 27ft
Small Wooden Cabana, 10ft X10ft

Oatmeal Fabric for Cabana's (35ft x 27ft | 10ft x 10ft)
FULL CEILING DRAPE + PULLBACKS FOR POLES FOR ALL CABANAS

Sonoma Dining Table, Light Wash

Banquet Table, King

Oatmeal Burlap king linens

Banquet Round Table 48"
. Children High Chair

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
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ORDER #006344

The Riviera Country Club
1250 Capri Dr

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: May 1, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $4,500.00 T
2 $0.00 T
3 $0.00 T
4 $275.00 T
4 $22.00 T
5 $30.00 T
10 $12.00 T
4 $12.50 T
1 $250.00 T
5 $150.00
5 $150.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$4,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,100.00

$88.00
$150.00
$120.00

$50.00

$250.00
$750.00

$750.00

$6,008.00
$1,750.00
$580.18

Tof2



Discounts: ($150.80)

Total: $8,187.38
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $8,187.38
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